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Vitamin & Mineral Premix -1 Dairy Cattle

DOSAGE: 
Dairy Cow: 50gm/day/head 
Dairy Buffalo: 80gm/day/head

Packing: 25 Kg



Vitamin & Mineral Premix-2 Dairy Cattle

Packing: 25 Kg

DOSAGE: 

5 - 10 gm per day per animal

or 1000 - 1500 gm per Ton of compound feed

or as directed by consultant 

Rapid correction in deficiencies  

Optimizes growth rate in young stock 

Reduces calving intervals 

Optimizes conception rate

Improves skin coat & hoof health 

Optimizes immune responses 

Economical in use

Per Kg of Feed Contains

Cu
Zn 
Mn
co 
Iodine
Fe

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E  
Vitamin B3

10000 IU
2000 IU
50 IU
20 mg
22.00 mg
88.00 mg
20.00 mg
2.50 mg
6 mg
40 mg



Vitamin & Mineral Premix-HP 
(High Producing Animals)

Replenishes high metabolizable energy requirement 

Enhances conception by improving reproductive functions

Compliments to the high drain of minerals, protein & fat

Improves immunity, digestion & overall lactation yield  

Packing: 25 Kg

DOSAGE: 
Adult Cattle & Buffalo 

50 gm daily 

Breeding Bulls

100 gm daily 

or As Directed by Consultant 



Essential Vitamin Nutrition (Dairy)
It is specifically developed to provide optimum nutrition for Livestock 

during their entire productive life through feeds. This includes optimum levels 

that meet the vitamin needs for health and productivity in real time situation. 

This is ensures the demands of vitamins, growing due to enhanced genetic 

potential, conventional premixes do not meet these requirements.

Composition

Each 1 Kg contains : Vitamin A 50000000 IU, Vitamin D3 , 10000000 IU, 

Vitamin K 4000 IU Vitamin B12,  100000 mcg, Vitamin E 200000 mg, 

Niacin 48000 mg, Biotin 40000 mcg

Boost 

Imune 

Functions

Homogenous

Mixture

Improves

Coat 

Condition

Better 

herd health

Indications
 Post disease exposure 

 Stunted growth 

 On set of stressful conditions

Advantages
 Helps to normal physiological function 

 Helps to maintain normal health & production 

 Elevate the protective immunity mechanism 

 Most suitable in the conditions like advanced pregnancy,

repeat breeding, delayed sexual maturity etc.

Dosage
250 gm per 1kg of feed 

or As directed by Consultant

Packing

10Kg 

& 

25Kg



 Trace Mineral Nutrition  (Dairy)  

Future herd success depends on the quality of dairy replacement heifers

entering the herd. Proper trace mineral nutrition during this critical period 

plays a key role in important dairy replacement heifer development factors

such as feed efficiency, claw integrity and immune function. Protomin helps 

to build the foundation for long-term herd health and performance.

Composition

Each 300 gm contains: Organic Copper 4.2 gm, Organic Cobalt 200 mg, 
Organic Zinc 9.6 gm,Organic Manganese 1.5 gm, Iodine 1.0 gm, Iron 6.0 mg, 
Mangnesium 50.0 gm

Boost 

Imune 

Functions

Homogenous

Mixture

Improves

Coat 

Condition

Better 

herd health

Indications
Stunted growth

Micro mineral deficiencies 

Long disease exposure

Advantages
 Delivers specific nutrients

Reduces inter-calving period

Reduces lamness

Improved skeletal and muscle growth/development

Packing

 
25Kg

Dosage
300 gm per 100 kg of feed 

or As directed by Consultant



AGRI VET
ANIMAL NUTRITIONS 



Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed

Or As Directed 
By 

Consultant

Packing  
25 kg

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Vitamin Premix-1    
(Poultry Feed Grade)



Mineral Premix-1   
(Poultry Feed Grade)

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Benefits-

Packing: 25 Kg



Vitamin Premix-2  
(Poultry Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed

or As directed by 
Consultant



Mineral Premix-2   
(Poultry Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Benefits-

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by 
Consultant

Packing :
25 kg



Vitamin Premix-BS 
 (Broiler Starter Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant



Mineral Premix-BS (Broiler Starter Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Benefits-

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant



Vitamin Premix-BF (Broiler Finisher) 

Ø Improves digestibility & assimilation of nutrients in chicks.
Ø Excellent choice for uniform flock performance.
Ø Improves immunity.
Ø Reduces stress due to vaccination, dewormingm, transportation, debeaking, etc.
Ø Improves laying performance reduced due to intense heat, illness, cold or cage-fatigue.
Ø Enhances egg production & shell quality. 

Benefits-

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant



Mineral Premix-BF 
(Broiler Finisher Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Benefits-

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant



Vitamin Premix-BB 
(Broiler Breeder Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

Packing : 25 kg



Mineral Premix-BB 
(  Feed Grade)Broiler Breeder

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

Packing : 25 kg

ØProvides optimum level of trace 
minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions



Vitamin Premix-LB (Layer Breeder Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Packing : 25 kg

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed

or As directed 
by Consultant



ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Packing : 25 kg

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed

or As directed 
by Consultant

Mineral Premix-LB (Layer BreederFeed Grade)



Vitamin Premix-HD 
(Poultry Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

Packing  
25 kg



Mineral Premix-HD 
(Poultry Feed Grade)

ØProvides optimum level of essential vitamin 
ØStimulates growth & production 
ØImproves immune functions
ØImproves feed conversion
ØMaintains normal health & reproduction

Dosage-
500 g / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

Packing  
25 kg



ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Vitamin & Mineral Premix For  Poultry 
(Feed Grade)

Benefits-

Dosage-
1Kg / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

Packing  
25 kg



 Vitamin & Mineral Combination   
For  Poultry 

Dosage- 

Ø Improves digestibility & assimilation of nutrients in chicks.
Ø Excellent choice for uniform flock performance.
Ø Improves immunity.
Ø Reduces stress due to vaccination, dewormingm, transportation, debeaking, etc.
Ø Improves laying performance reduced due to intense heat, illness, cold or cage-fatigue.
Ø Enhances egg production & shell quality. 

Benefits-

0.5gm-2gm/ Ltr of water for 5-7 days
or as directed by consultant

100gm & 500gm



Multi Vitamin & Multi Mineral 
Combination   

Dosage- 

Ø  Reduces stress due to vaccination, dewormingm, transportation, debeaking, etc.
Ø  Enhances immune response.
Ø Improves laying performance reduced due to intense heat, illness, cold or cage-fatigue.
Ø Enhances egg production & shell quality.
Ø Overcomes stress condition and improves weight gain in broilers.

Benefits-

500ml & 1 Litter 2 - 5 ml per 100 chicks for 5 days
5 ml per 100 broiler/layers for 5 days
or as directed by consultant 

Packing  





Benefits-

ØIncrease feed intake. Enhance the feed conversion
ØPromote the production speed. Improve the meat quality 
ØIncrease the survival rate of the infant Duck 
ØIncrease laying rate of the breeding Duck 
ØPrevent the different stress response

Vitamin Premix For Ducks (Feed Grade)



Mineral Premix For  Ducks (Feed Grade)

Dosage-
1 Kg / Ton of feed
or As directed by Consultant

ØProvides optimum level of trace minerals in single inclusion  
ØImproves growth & production
ØImproves immune functions

Benefits-

Packing : 25 kg





Vitamin Premix for Aquatic Animals
· This products series is designed specically for aquatic animals, such as sh, shrimp, 
soft -shelled turtle, crab, etc.
·I ncrease the feed conversion rate, promoting the growth of sh and shrimp.
·I mprove the meat quality of sh and shrimp
·E nhance the aquaculture resistance to ammonia and increase their ability to survive the 
long-distance transportation 
and low temperatures.
·E nhance the immunity and reduce the mortality. Extend the shelife in the market. 
·E nhance the conformity of the size and shape, making the product more marketable. 



Vitamins Units S501
Shrimp

E 501
Eel

P501
Prawn

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E 

Vitamin K 

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

Vitamin B5

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B9

Vitamin B12

Biotin

L-ascorbic acid

Inositol

IU 

IU

IU

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

1,000,000

600,000

20,000

2,000

3,500

5,000

28,000

20,000

7,000

3,000

20

40

190,000

36,000

1,500,000

500,000

20,000

2,500

4,500

4,500

37,500

13,000

12,500

5,000

25

50

240,000

52,500

2,600,000

500,000

25,000

3,500

7,000

5,000

15,000

8,000

5,000

1,500

30

40

200,000

70,000

T 501
Tilapia

1,500,000

500,000

20,000

5,000

3,000

5,000

10,000

7,000

2,000

1,000

10

50

100,000

35,000

Recommended 
dosage in 
complete
feed/Ton

g / t Prawn
1000-2000

Eel
2000-4000

Tilapia
2000-4000

Shrimp
1000-2000



Mineral Premix for Aquatic Animals
· This products series is designed specifically for aquatic animals, such as fish, shrimp, 
soft -shelled turtle, crab, etc.
·I ncrease the feed conversion rate, promoting the growth of fish and shrimp.
·I mprove the meat quality of fish and shrimp
·E nhance the immunity and reduce the mortality.  
·E nhance the conformity of the size and shape, making the product more marketable. 
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